P G

W415
VETONARULLINEN
JUUTTIPUSSI

Koko
XXS
XS

XL

kpl/pakkaus

100
100

 Materiaali: 100 % juuttia
» Tuotteen variset vetonarut
» Kuusi kokoa

Koko ja tilavuus:
XXS-10x15cm-0,251
XS-14x20cm- 11
S-25x30cm-31
M-30x45cm-81
L-40x55cm- 151
XL-55x75cm-40|

Suositushinta:

€

alv0 %

Ei sisalla painatus- tai muita
merkkauskuluja.

kpl/laatikko
600

600

300

200

100

80

_




